Product Specification

Date Correct as of 19th Feb 2025
Brand Jokari

Product T60115

Description Bag of 500 Jokari 1.5 End Sleeves
Barcode 4011391601154

Commodity code 8536901000
Country of origin DE

PDF

Carl
Kammerling

Features & Benefits ~ End sleeves for refilling the catridge of Jokari QUADRO ~ size 1,5 mm?2 ~ length 8mm ~ color black ~ in
stripes
Warranty Jokari products are guaranteed for 1lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through

normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

Item Quantity 1
Width mm 15
Depth mm 180
Height mm 3
Weight 38
Packaging Information Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Product & primary

packaging
1
80
254
15
41

0
0

Poly bag PE
3

o o o o

Secondary packaging

10
210
290

15
420

bag

o O o o >

Transit packaging

200

o o o o

loose

604

19 Feb 2025 12:30PM Created via cki.skoocloud.com

1ofl


https://cki.skoocloud.com

