Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 19th Feb 2025
Brand	Jokari
Product	T60115
Description	Bag of 500 Jokari 1.5 End Sleeves
Barcode	4011391601154
Commodity code	8536901000
Country of origin	DE



Features & Benefits ~ End sleeves for refilling the catridge of Jokari QUADRO ~ size 1,5 mm² ~ length 8mm ~ color black ~ in

stripes

Warranty Jokari products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through

normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	10	200	
Width mm	15	80	210	0	
Depth mm	180	254	290	0	
Height mm	3	15	15	0	
Weight	38	41	420	0	
Packaging Information	Card use	0	0	loose	
	Card gms	0	0	604	
	Plastic use	Poly bag PE	bag	-	
	Plastic gms	3	4	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	